Cordl

Model
Number

COR-0400

COR-0600

COR-0800

COR-1000

COR-1200

COR-1600

Assembled Fixture

Dimensions

X:16" (400 mm)
Y:16" (400 mm)
Z:16" (400 mm)

X: 24” (600 mm)
:24” (600 mm)
:24” (600 mm)

N <

X: 31”(800 mm)
Y: 31”(800 mm)
Z:31”(800 mm)

X: 39 (1000 mm)
Y: 39”(1000 mm)
Z:39”(1000 mm)

X: 47" (1200 mm)
Y: 47" (1200 mm)
Z: 47" (1200 mm)

X: 63" (1600 mm)
Y: 63" (1600 mm)
Z: 63" (1600 mm)

FINISH OPTIONS

Weight
0.91b

(0.4 kg)

2.21b
(1.0 kg)

3.41b
(1.5 kg)

511b
(2.3 kg)

8.41b
(3.8 kg)

19.8 b
(9.0 kg)

Material
Type

3 ply (1/32")
Sustainable
Bamboo

3 ply (1/16")
Sustainable
Bamboo

3 ply (1/16")
Sustainable
Bamboo

3 ply (1/16")
Sustainable
Bamboo

3 ply (3/32")
Sustainable
Bamboo

3 ply (3/32")
Sustainable
Bamboo

Lamp
Details

1x E26
60 W
120V (60Hz)

1x E26
100 W
120V (60Hz)

1x E26
100 W
120V (60Hz)

1x E26
100 W
120V (60Hz)

1x E26
100 W
120V (60Hz)

1x E26
100 W
120V (60Hz)

10’
(3m)

10’
(3m)

10
(3m)

10’
(3m)

15
(4.5m)

15/
(4.5 m)

Suspension
Hardware

Not required

Not required

Not required

1x Suspension
Wire

1 x Suspension
Wire

1x Suspension
Wire

Fasteners

Nylon Rivets

Nylon Rivets

Nylon Rivets

Nylon Rivets

Nylon Rivets

Aluminum Rivets

Kitset
Available?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Bulb

david
trubridge

Recommendation

A19/G25 @)
LISTED
A19/G25 @)
LISTED
A19/G25/G40 (@
LISTED
A19/G25/G40 @)
LISTED
A19/G25/G40 @
LISTED
A19/G25/G40 @

LISTED




